Current List of SR 173 R/W Plans as of 7/22/11

North Central Region

Title Sheet Numbers
GAP

Bridgeport - North 1-30f 3
Brewster-Coulee City Branch Brewster Bridge 20f2
to Bridgeport
Rocky Butte to Bridgeport Bar 1-6 of 6
Brewster Bridge to Bridgeport Bar 1-50f5
Brewster Bridge lofl
North Approach to Brewster Bridge 1&2o0f2
Third Street in Brewster lofl
SR 97, Brewster Vicinity Sec. 2 30f3

Approval Date

February 2, 1932

July 24, 1934

May 29, 1984
December 29, 1964
July 6, 1937

March 16, 1965
July 21, 1953

October 18, 1938

File No.

173/13

173/2

173/15
173/9
173/4
173/8
173/6

97/117



