Current List of SR 173 R/W Plans

North Central Region

<u>Title</u>	<u>Sheet Numbers</u>	Approval Date	<u>File No.</u>
Bridgeport - North	1-3 of 3	February 2, 1932	173/13
Brewster-Coulee City Branch Brewster Bridge to Bridgeport	2 of 2	July 24, 1934	173/2
Rocky Butte to Bridgeport Bar	1-6 of 6	May 29, 1984	173/15
Brewster Bridge to Bridgeport Bar	1-5 of 5	December 29, 1964	173/9
Brewster Bridge	1 of 1	July 6, 1937	173/4
North Approach to Brewster Bridge	1 & 2 of 2	March 16, 1965	173/8
Third Street in Brewster	1 of 1	July 21, 1953	173/6
SR 97, Brewster Vicinity Sec. 2	3 of 3	October 18, 1938	97/117